THANK YOU FOR HELPING US

Proceeds from the event will support the YMCA's financial assistance fund. The Y is committed to giving access to membership and programs for children and adults with financial need. We look forward to a great day on the golf course raising monies for a great cause.

Please join us for a great day on the greens! There are many opportunities to sponsor the event, please fill out the information in this brochure.

Mailing Address for Payments:

West Morris Area YMCA 14 Dover Chester Road Randolph, NJ 07869

Or sign up online at wmaymca.org



Scan QR Code to sign up

Our Mission

The West Morris Area YMCA, a nonprofit charitable organization, has evolved to meet the needs of the communities we serve since 1889.

We provide best in class opportunities, promoting youth development, healthy living, and social responsibility. Inclusion of all people is at the heart of everything we do.





WEST MORRIS AREA YMCA

14 Dover Chester Road Randolph, NJ 07869 **P** 973 366 1120

www.wmaymca.org



West Morris Area YMCA

2nd Annual Charity Golf Tournament

Monday, September 23, 2024

Panther Valley Golf & Country Club

Allamuchy, NJ

Registration/Check-In: 8:30 am

Breakfast: 8:30-9:30 am

Shotgun Start: 10:00 am

Lunch: After Golf

Rain or Shine

1 Forest Road, Allamuchy, NJ 07820 908 850 0800

All proceeds benefit the West Morris Area YMCA, a charitable non-profit organization.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Sponsorships are available at different levels, recognizing your generosity. Please consider one of the following tax-deductible sponsorships:

\$20,000 – Tournament Sponsor*
\$10,000 – Eagle Sponsor* (Lunch)
\$5,000 – Birdie Sponsor* (Breakfast)
\$5,000 – 19th Hole Sponsor* (Post-Golf Cocktail Reception) \$3,500 – Hospitality Cart Sponsor
\$3,500 – Contest Sponsor
\$3,000 – Hole in One Sponsor
\$2,500 - Swag Sponsor
\$2,500 – Auction Sponsor
\$2,000 - Mulligan Sponsor
\$1,000 – Hole Sponsor
\$900 – Foursome
\$250 – Individual Golfer
\$75 – Lunch Only
I am unable to attend, but wish to donate the amount of \$
TOTAL AMOUNT, \$

*ALL SPONSORSHIPS OVER \$5K INCLUDE A FOURSOME.

For more information contact Molly Servais at molly@wmaymca.org

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION

Sponsoring Company/Family Name

Contact Name		
Address	 	
City, State, Zip	 	
Phone		
Email	 	
Amount	 _	

GOLFER REGISTRATION

Name of Golfer #1
Address
City, State, Zip
Phone
Email
Name of Golfer #2
Email of Golfer #2
Name of Golfer #3
Email of Golfer #3
Name of Golfer #4
Email of Golfer #4

Tax ID #: 221-601-259

Make checks payable to:

West Morris Area YMCA